Issue Number │001
May 2019
Announcement
New Product
 The Diodes Advantage
 AEC-Q101 Qualified and PPAP Supported
These devices are qualified to high reliability qualification standards in

Max.
Clamping
Voltage
@ IPP
Max. Peak
Pulse
Current
IPP
Max.
Leakage @
VRWM
TJ = +175C
Competitor Near
Equivalents
(V) Min (V) Max (V) IR (μA) VC (V) (A) ID (μA)
DM5W10AQ 10 11.1 12.3 15 17.0 211 250
SM5S10AHE3_A/I, ALS5W10A, SM5S10A,
SM5Z10A
DM5W16AQ 16 17.8 19.7 10 26.0 138 150
SM5S16AHE3_A/I, ALS5W16A, SM5S16A,
SM5Z16A
DM5W18AQ 18 20.0 22.1 10 29.2 123 150
SM5S18AHE3_A/I, ALS5W18A, SM5S18A,
SM5Z18A
DM5W20AQ 20 22.2 24.5 10 32.4 111 150
SM5S20AHE3_A/I, ALS5W20A,
3.6KSMJX20A-AU, SM5S20A, SM5Z20A
DM5W22AQ 22 24.4 26.9 10 35.5 101 150
SM5S22AHE3_A/I, ALS5W22A,
3.6KSMJX22A-AU, SM5S22A, SM5Z22A
DM5W24AQ 24 26.7 29.5 10 38.9 93 150
SM5S24AHE3_A/I, ALS5W24A,
3.6KSMJX24A-AU, SM5S24A, SM5Z24A
DM5W26AQ 26 28.9 31.9 10 42.1 86 150
SM5S26AHE3_A/I, ALS5W26A, SM5S26A,
SM5Z26A
DM5W28AQ 28 31.1 34.4 10 45.4 79 150
SM5S28AHE3_A/I, ALS5W28A, SM5S28A,
SM5Z28A
DM5W30AQ 30 33.3 36.8 10 48.4 74 150
SM5S30AHE3_A/I, ALS5W30A, SM5S30A,
SM5Z30A
DM5W33AQ 33 36.7 40.6 10 53.3 68 150
SM5S33AHE3_A/I, ALS5W33A,
SM8SF33A-Q, 3.6KSMJX33A-AU,
SM5S33A, SM5Z33A
DM5W36AQ 36 40.0 44.2 10 58.1 61 150
SM5S36AHE3_A/I, ALS5W36A,
SM8SF36A-Q, 3.6KSMJX36A-AU,
SM5S36A, SM5Z36A
DM6W10AQ 10 11.1 12.3 15 17.0 271 250
SM6S10AHE3_A/I, ALS6W10A, SM6S10A,
SM6Z10A
DM6W16AQ 16 17.8 19.7 10 26.0 177 150
SM6S16AHE3_A/I, ALS6W16A, SM6S16A,
SM6Z16A
DM6W18AQ 18 20.0 22.1 10 29.2 158 150
SM6S18AHE3_A/I, ALS6W18A, SM6S18A,
SM6Z18A
DM6W20AQ 20 22.2 24.5 10 32.4 142 150
SM6S20AHE3_A/I, ALS6W20A,
4.6SMJX20A-AU, SM6S20A, SM6Z20A
DM6W22AQ 22 24.4 26.9 10 35.5 130 150
SM6S22AHE3_A/I, ALS6W22A,
4.6KSMJX22A-AU, SM6S22A, SM6Z22A
DM6W24AQ 24 26.7 29.5 10 38.9 118 150
SM6S24AHE3_A/I, ALS6W24A,
4.6SMJX24A-AU, SM6S24A, SM6Z24A
DM6W26AQ 26 28.9 31.9 10 42.1 109 150
SM6S26AHE3_A/I, ALS6W26A, SM6S26A,
SM6Z26A
DM6W28AQ 28 31.1 34.4 10 45.4 101 150
SM6S28AHE3_A/I, ALS6W28A, SM6S28A,
SM6Z28A
DM6W30AQ 30 33.3 36.8 10 48.4 95 150
SM6S30AHE3_A/I, ALS6W30A, SM6S30A,
SM6Z30A
DM6W36AQ 36 40.0 44.2 10 58.1 79 150
SM6S36AHE3_A/I, ALS6W36A,
4.6KSMJX36A-AU, SM6S36A, SM6Z36A
Announcement

Max.
Clamping
Voltage
@ IPP
Max. Peak
Pulse
Current
IPP
Max.
Leakage @
VRWM
TJ = +175C
Competitor Near
Equivalents
(V) Min (V) Max (V) IR (μA) VC (V) (A) ID (μA)
DM8W10AQ 10 11.1 12.3 15 17.0 388 250
SM8S10AHE3_A/I, ALS8W10A,
SM8S10A , SLD8S10A, SM8Z10A,
ATV66SM810A-G
DM8W18AQ 18 20.0 22.1 10 29.2 226 150
SM8S18AHE3_A/I, ALS8W18A,
SM8S18A , SLD8S18A, SM8Z18A,
ATV66SM818A-G
DM8W22AQ 22 24.4 26.9 10 35.5 186 150
SM8S22AHE3_A/I, ALS8W22A,
SM8S22A , SLD8S22A, SM8Z22A,
6.6KSMJX22A-AU, ATV66SM822A-G
DM8W24AQ 24 26.7 29.5 10 38.9 170 150
SM8S24AHE3_A/I, ALS8W24A,
SM8S24A , SLD8S24A, SM8Z24A,
6.6KSMJX24A-AU, ATV66SM824A-G
DM8W26AQ 26 28.9 31.9 10 42.1 157 150
SM8S26AHE3_A/I, ALS8W26A
SM8S26A , SLD8S26A, SM8Z26A,
ATV66SM826A-G
DM8W28AQ 28 31.1 34.4 10 45.4 145 150
SM8S28AHE3_A/I, ALS8W28A
SM8S28A , SLD8S28A, SM8Z28A,
ATV66SM828A-G
DM8W30AQ 30 33.3 36.8 10 48.4 136 150
SM8S30AHE3_A/I, ALS8W30A
SM8S30A , SLD8S30A, SM8Z30A,
ATV66SM830A-G
DM8W33AQ 33 36.7 40.6 10 53.3 124 150
SM8S33AHE3_A/I, ALS8W33A
SM8S30A , SLD8S33A, SM8Z33A,
6.6KSMJX33A-AU, ATV66SM833A-G
DM8W43AQ 43 47.8 52.8 10 69.4 95.1 150
SM8S43AHE3_A/I, ALS8W43A
SM8S43A , SLD8S43A, SM8Z43A,
6.6KSMJX43A-AU, ATV66SM843A-G
Note:  Additional voltages may be added after the publication of this announcement or may be offered upon customer request.